For product support:  ph 0800 522 533 or email support@mpb.co.nzMasons Plastabrick Limited  0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz (09) 414 7551    Fax (09) 414 7553    9A Parkhead Place, Albany 0632, Auckland
28
28
For product support:  ph 0800 522 533 or email support@mpb.co.nzMasons Plastabrick Limited  0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz (09) 414 7551    Fax (09) 414 7553    9A Parkhead Place, Albany 0632, Auckland
28
PB
For product support: ph 0800 522 533 | visit mpb.co.nz | email support@mpb.co.nz
BrickTies™
Heavy Duty Brick Ties
Features
• CodeMark Certified
•  Masons Brick Ties are manufactured to
comply with AS/NZS2699.1.2000
• Rated Heavy Duty
•  Can be used to tie any masonry veneer
to a structural frame
•  Available in three lengths:
85 mm, 110 mm & 135 mm
•  Available in hot dipped galvanised
& 316 stainless steel
•  Using 316 Stainless Steel provides ultimate
durability for houses in sea-spray zones
• 250 Ties per bucket
• Provided with 270 screw fixing
Description QTY  Building Zone Masons Code
BrickTie 85mm - Hot dipped galvanised 250 Normal Zone TIE85HD
BrickTie 85mm - Hot dipped galvanised 500 Normal Zone TIE85HD(500)
BrickTie 110mm - Hot dipped galvanised 250 Normal Zone TIE110HD
BrickTie 135mm - Hot dipped galvanised 250 Normal Zone TIE135HD
BrickTie 85mm - Stainless Steel 250 Sea-spray Zone TIE85SS
BrickTie 110mm - Stainless Steel 250 Sea-spray Zone TIE110SS
BrickTie 135mm - Stainless Steel 250 Sea-spray Zone TIE135SS
BrickTie 85mm - Hot dipped galvanised
with 270 Steel Frame Tek Screws 35mm
250 Normal Zone TIE85HDSF30
BrickTie 85mm - Stainless Steel
with 270 Steel Frame Tek Screws 35mm
250 Normal Zone TIE85SSSF30
BrickTie 85mm - in Bag - Hot dipped galvanised
qty 500 with 540 35mm Screws
500 Normal Zone TIE85HDBAG500
New Zealand’s only Brick Tie that
holds a CodeMark Certification
The following is to be used as a guide only
HORIZONTAL VERTICAL
400mm 500mm
450mm 450mm
600mm 400mm
Approx. 5 brick ties per m2 | 100 ties per 1000 bricks
Stainless Steel
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
W
ARRANTY
50
YEARS
PRO
DUCT
CMA-CM40063